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Nickel Sulfides confirmed at Gold Bridge and Twilight Projects, Canada

Blackstone Minerals Limited (“Blackstone” or the “Company”) is pleased to provide an
update on exploration progress at its Gold Bridge Au and Ni-Co Project in British Columbia
(formerly the BC-Cobalt Project) and Twilight Ni-Cu Sulfide Project in Labrador.

Highlights from the recent drill program at the Gold Bridge Project include:

Jewel Prospect, Gold Bridge Project:
e Maiden drill hole JWD21-01 intersects 0.9m at 1.45 % Cu, 0.56% Ni and 0.19% Co
from 376.7m, including 0.27m at 3.86 % Cu, 1.63 % Ni, 0.62% Co,1.49 g/t Au and
45 g/t Ag from 376.98m, and multiple gold intersections up to 0.3 m at 5.7 g/t Au
e 1700 Siemen off-hole conductor has been modelled from downhole EM survey

Western Gem Prospect, Gold Bridge Project:
e Maiden drill hole WGD21-01 intersects 81m ultramafic-hosted disseminated
sulfides assaying 0.21 % Ni from 65.36 m
e Assaying and petrography confirms widespread presence of Ni sulfides

Twilight Project, Labrador:
e Historic drilling encountered up to 16 m @ 0.16% Ni and 0.15% Cu from 151.7 m in
ETWS5 including 0.55 m @ 0.34% Ni, 0.36% Cu and 374 ppm Co from 159.15 m
associated with gabbro-hosted disseminated sulfides

e Prospecting and inspection of historic drill core by Blackstone geologists confirms
presence of disseminated to semi-massive gabbro-hosted Ni and Cu sulfides

Scott Williamson, Blackstone’s Managing Director, said:

“The maiden three-hole drill program testing Induced Polarisation targets at the Jewel and
Western Gem prospects successfully encountered disseminated and massive sulfides, and
test-work has confirmed the presence of significant nickel sulfides in addition to the cobalt,
gold, silver and copper sulfides. The recognition of broad disseminated nickel sulfide zones
adds an exciting new exploration dimension to the Gold Bridge district that Blackstone will
be following up starting with high powered ground EM to test for massive sulfide zones.

Blackstone has also entered into an option agreement over a gabbro hosted nickel-copper
sulfide project in Labrador, home to the world class Voisey’s Bay nickel-copper-cobalt sulfide
deposit. Reconnaissance field inspection confirms nickel and copper sulfide fertility, with the
Company now looking forward to testing this very underexplored area for massive sulfides
with modern high powered ground EM .
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Gold Bridge Au and Co-Ni Project, British Columbia

The Gold Bridge (Gold - Cobalt - Copper - Nickel) Project comprises 365 km? of contiguous
100% Blackstone owned mining claims located in the Cordilleran Terranes of British
Columbia, Canada. The Project includes c. 48 strike km of the regional Cadwallader-
Fergusson fault zone which hosts the Bralorne and Pioneer gold deposits. Blackstone's
Gold Bridge tenure also includes several high-grade hydrothermal Au, Co, Ni and Cu
deposits and targets, most notably the historic Little Gem and Jewel mines.
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Figure 1: Gold Bridge Project tenure and targets

Blackstone believes the Little Gem - Jewel area is highly analogous to the world class Bou
Azzer cobalt district in Morocco which has been a globally significant Co producer. Jewel
is geologically compatible with the high-grade cobalt deposits of Bou Azzer where Co-Ni-
Cu-Ag-Au mineralisation is located on and immediately adjacent to the contact between
ultramafic and quartz diorite units, and the Little Gem deposit and Erebor prospect are
analogous with the quartz diorite hosted mineralisation at Bou Azzer.
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Since acquiring the Gold Bridge Project in late 2017 the Company has completed detailed
geological mapping, an extensive program of rock, stream sediment and soil sampling (c.
1,700 samples), 2.3 km? of 3D Pole-Dipole IP and Resistivity surveying, 12 diamond core
drill holes for 3,265 m at the Little Gem Co-Au deposit and most recently three diamond
core holes for 1,030 m to test discrete IP anomalies at the Jewel, Western Jewel and
Western Gem prospects where there is no known previous drilling. All three holes
encountered significant thickness of ultramafic rocks intruded by a swarm of strongly silica-
sercite and iron-carbonate altered andesite dykes.

The first drill hole JWD21-01 at the Jewel target intersected multiple gold mineralised
zones up to 0.3 m at 5.7 g/t Au within a c. 250 m alteration zone, and in the central part of
the IP chargeability feature a disseminated and massive sulfide zone was intersected that
returned 0.9 m at 1.45 % Cu, 0.56% Niand 0.19% Co from 376.7m including 0.27 m at 3.86
% Cu, 1.63 % Ni, 0.62% Co,1.49 g/t Au and 45 g/t Ag from 376.98 m (Table 1). The results
from JWD21-01 are a strong geological proof of concept for Bou Azzer style Co-Ni-Cu-Ag-
Au sulfarsenide mineralisation at the Jewel target and a 1,700 Siemen off-hole conductor
has been modelled from downhole EM surveying of JWD21-01. The JWD21-01 off-hole
conductor is a priority target for extension of the geophysical surveying and follow-up drill
testing. The first drill hole at the Western Gem Prospect WGD21-01 intersected 98 m of
ultramafic rock including an 81 m zone with disseminated sulfide zone that assayed 0.21 %
Ni from 65.36 m down hole.
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Figure 2: Gold Bridge Project, Jewel and Gem target plan with IP chargeability isosurfaces and off-
hole EM conductor modelled from down hole EM survey of JWD21-01. Other holes were not down
hole EM surveyed.
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Jewel Target - CROSS SECTION JWD21-01
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Figure 3: Jewel IP target and cross section for JWD21-01 with 1700 Siemen off-hole conductor and
IP chargeability isosurfaces (key as shown in Figure 2)
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Figure 4: Massive sulfide vein from JWD21-01 0.27 m at 3.86 % Cu, 1.63 % Ni, 0.62% Co,1.49 g/t Au
and 45 g/t Ag from 376.98 m. Halved NQ2 (51 mm) drill core.

Figure 5: Recrystallised ultramafic rock with disseminated sulfide from 81 m zone assaying 0.21 % Ni
from 65.36 m. Half NQ2 (51 mm) drill core.

Regional Gold Bridge Project prospects that have yet to be drill tested notably include
Roxey (rock sampling up to 24 g/t gold, 1.9% copper & 24 g/t silver), Erebor (rock sampling
upto 32 g/tgold, 2.3% cobalt, 1.1% nickel & 1.6% copper), and adjacentto the Cadwallader
fault zone the Moria prospect (rocks up to 27 g/t Au and 949 g/t Ag) and Gold Hill deposit
(historical 1930s gold mine with multiple adits and trenches associated with quartz veins
assaying up to 4.1 g/t).
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Twilight Ni-Cu sulfide Project, Labrador

The Twilight Nickel-Copper Sulfide Project comprises a contiguous 217 km? block of
exploration claims located in western Labrador approximately 80 km northeast of Labrador
City - Wabrush and 55 km west of Churchill Falls hydroelectricity power station and
associated infrastructure. Blackstone has an option agreement to acquire up to 100%
project interest of the claims from prospector Big Land Exploration as per the terms of the
Option Agreement detailed at the end of the announcement. The target unit for Ni-Cu
sulfide mineralisation is the Mesoproterozoic Shabogamo Gabbro intrusive suite.
Exploration by BHP in joint venture with Gallery Resources in the 2002-2005 period
demonstrated that the Shabogamo Gabbro suite is fertile for Ni-Cu sulfides. An airborne
EM survey identified several conductors within the Shabogamo Gabbro and
reconnaissance exploration drill testing by the BHP-Gallery JV returned intersections of up
to 16 mat 0.16% Niand 0.15% Cu including 0.55m at 0.34% Ni and 0.36% Cu and 374 ppm
Co associated with heavily disseminated sulfides in gabbro. Stronger airborne EM
anomalies remain to be drill tested and Blackstone personnel field inspected several of
these targets in the June quarter.
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Figure 6: Airborne EM conductivity image with priority Ni-Cu sulfide targets
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Figure 7: Disseminated Ni and Cu sulfides in gabbro from ETW5 16 m @ 0.16% Ni and
0.15% Cu from 151.7 m in E1W5 including 0.55 m @ 0.34% Ni, 0.36% Cu and 374 ppm Co
from 159.15 m

Figure 8: Reflected light photomicrograph of gabbro-hosted disseminated sulfides
chalcopyrite (Cp) and pentlandite (Pn) in pyrrhotite (Po) historic drill hole ETW-04 at the
Evening Lake target, Twilight Project
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Authorised by the Managing Director on behalf of the Board.

For more information, please contact

Scott Williamson
Managing Director
+61 8 94255217

About Blackstone

Blackstone Minerals Ltd (ASX: BSX/ OTCQX: BLSTF / FRA: B9S) is focused on building an
integrated upstream and downstream battery metals processing business in Vietnam that
produces NCM Precursor products for Asia’s growing Lithium-ion battery industry.

The Company owns a 90% interest in the TKNP. The TKNP is located 160km west of Hanoi
in the Son La Province of Vietnam (refer Figure 9) and includes an existing modern nickel mine
built to Australian standards, which is currently being used to process nickel ore delivered
by the underground bulk sample program. The Ban Phuc nickel mine successfully operated
as a mechanised underground nickel mine from 2013 to 2016.
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Figure 9. Ta Khoa Project Location
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Blackstone’'s TKNP and Ta Khoa Refinery (TKR) are the two major cogs in Blackstone's
vertically integrated development strategy (together - the Ta Khoa Project). The Company's
development strategy is underpinned by Blackstone's ability to secure nickel concentrate
and Ta Khoa is emerging as a nickel sulfide district of enviable scale with several exploration
targets yet to be tested.

In February 2022, Blackstone completed a Pre-Feasibility Study for the TKNP, and
presented this on an integrated basis with the proposed TKR development (refer ASX
announcement 28 February 2022). The TKR is being designed to have a refining capacity of 400ktpa,
with feedstock provided from a combination of concentrate from the TKNP and third-party
feed sources (3PF). Pilot Plant testing and Definitive Feasibility Studies are underway and
will continue to technically de-risk the Ta Khoa Project.

At both the mine (upstream) and refinery (downstream) level, Blackstone is focused on a
partnership model and is collaborating with groups who are focused on sustainable mining,
minimising carbon footprint and implementing a fully vertically integrated supply chain.

For the discussion and disclosure relating to the Reporting of Exploration Results, Data and
Sampling Techniques - please refer to JORC ‘Table 1’in Appendix below.

Twilight Option Agreement

The Twilight Option Agreement is between Blackstone’s wholly owned subsidiary Cobalt
Energy Corp and Big Land Exploration a company incorporated in Newfoundland and
Labrador in Canada. The Option Agreement is for up to a 100% interest with an initial 80%
interest in 5 licences 026822M, 025183M, 025744M, 019447M and 019456M in Labrador
Canada. In accordance with the Option Agreement, Blackstone will need to spend
C$190,000 per annum and pay a C$65,000 per annum option fee if it elects to continue at
each anniversary period over 2 years. If Blackstone elects to exercise the option it will own
80% of the project, at which time it can elect to extend the agreement for C$65,000 per
annum. Blackstone will retain first right to acquire the remaining 20% on commercially
agreed terms should the project be developed and it elects to exercise the option.

Competent Person Statement

Reporting of Exploration Results

The information in this report that relates to Exploration Results and Exploration Targets is
based on information compiled by compiled and reported by Mr Chris Ramsay, Manager
of Resource Geology forthe Company and a Member of The Australasian Institute of Mining
and Metallurgy. Mr. Ramsay has sufficient experience which is relevant to the style of
mineralisation and type of deposits under consideration and to the activity which he is
undertaking to qualify as a Competent Person (as defined in the 2012 Edition of the
‘Australasian Code for Reporting of Exploration Results, Mineral Resources and Ore
Reserves').

Mr. Ramsay consents to the inclusion in the report of the matters based on his information
in the form and context in which it appears.
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This report contains certain forward-looking statements. The words "expect", "forecast”,
"should", "projected", "could", "may", "predict", "plan”, “will” and other similar expressions
are intended to identify forward looking statements. Indications of, and guidance on, future
earnings, cash flow costs and financial position and performance are also forward-looking
statements. Forward looking statements, opinions and estimates included in this
announcement are based on assumptions and contingencies which are subject to change
without notice, as are statements about market and industry trends, which are based on
interpretations of current market conditions. Forward looking statements are provided as a
general guide only and should not be relied on as a guarantee of future performance.
Forward looking statements may be affected by a range of variables that could cause actual
results or trends to differ materially. These variations, if materially adverse, may affect the
timing or the feasibility of the development of Blackstone's Projects.

Table 1: Gold Bridge Project drill hole locations and intersections
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Table 2: Gold Bridge Project drill hole assays

Hole From m Tom Interval m Au g/t Co ppm Ni ppm Cu ppm Ag ppm S %
JWD21-01 131.15 132.65 1.5 0.04 15 15 113 <0.5 0.01
JWD21-01 132.65 133.5 0.85 0.01 15 15 63 <0.5 <0.01
JWD21-01 133.5 134.9 1.4 0.01 15 15 126 <0.5 0.01
JWD21-01 134.9 135.4 0.5 0.06 14 15 77 <0.5 0.01
JWD21-01 135.4 136.9 1.5 0.11 14 15 79 <0.5 0.02
JWD21-01 147.55 149.05 1.5 0.01 15 14 66 <0.5 <0.01
JWD21-01 149.05 149.7 0.65 0.03 15 18 428 13.9 0.01
JWD21-01 149.7 151.2 1.5 <0.01 14 16 44 <0.5 0.02
JWD21-01 151.2 152.7 1.5 <0.01 14 16 47 <0.5 <0.01
JWD21-01 152.7 154.2 1.5 <0.01 13 15 49 <0.5 <0.01
JWD21-01 154.2 155.7 1.5 <0.01 14 15 57 <0.5 <0.01
JWD21-01 155.7 157.2 1.5 <0.01 15 15 40 <0.5 <0.01
JWD21-01 175.5 177 1.5 0.01 14 15 78 <0.5 <0.01
JWD21-01 177 177.5 0.5 <0.01 15 16 98 <0.5 <0.01
JWD21-01 177.5 179 1.5 0.03 15 15 79 <0.5 <0.01
JWD21-01 212.55 213.8 1.25 <0.01 14 16 88 <0.5 0.01
JWD21-01 213.8 2143 0.5 <0.01 14 16 118 <0.5 0.04
JWD21-01 2143 215.8 1.5 <0.01 14 16 136 <0.5 0.02
JWD21-01 215.8 216.35 0.55 1.54 9 11 735 <0.5 0.12
JWD21-01 216.35 217.7 1.35 0.03 14 15 102 <0.5 0.01
JWD21-01 217.7 218.65 0.95 0.01 14 17 81 <0.5 0.01
JWD21-01 218.65 219.15 0.5 <0.01 14 16 12 <0.5 <0.01
JWD21-01 219.15 220.65 1.5 0.02 14 17 27 <0.5 <0.01
JWD21-01 229 230.5 1.5 <0.01 15 17 39 <0.5 0.02
JWD21-01 230.5 231 0.5 <0.01 15 15 36 <0.5 <0.01
JWD21-01 231 232.15 1.15 <0.01 14 16 35 <0.5 <0.01
JWD21-01 232.15 233.35 1.2 0.11 6 8 36 <0.5 <0.01
JWD21-01 233.35 234.25 0.9 0.31 12 16 21 <0.5 <0.01
JWD21-01 234.25 234.85 0.6 0.42 10 15 11 <0.5 <0.01
JWD21-01 234.85 236.35 1.5 0.01 14 16 58 <0.5 <0.01
JWD21-01 239.1 240.6 1.5 <0.01 16 17 46 <0.5 <0.01
JWD21-01 240.6 241.1 0.5 0.06 15 17 181 <0.5 0.02
JWD21-01 241.1 242.6 1.5 0.02 15 17 85 <0.5 0.02
JWD21-01 259.55 261.05 1.5 <0.01 16 19 16 <0.5 <0.01
JWD21-01 261.05 261.55 0.5 0.02 29 92 816 0.7 0.28
JWD21-01 261.55 262.4 0.85 <0.01 34 196 188 <0.5 0.22
JWD21-01 262.4 263.6 1.2 0.02 86 1213 590 0.7 1.16
JWD21-01 263.6 264.2 0.6 0.05 46 611 1052 0.9 0.47
JWD21-01 264.2 264.7 0.5 <0.01 94 1762 85 <0.5 0.43
JWD21-01 264.7 265.6 0.9 <0.01 82 408 281 <0.5 0.56
JWD21-01 265.6 266.35 0.75 0.02 68 1365 104 <0.5 0.06
JWD21-01 266.35 267.5 1.15 <0.01 83 1912 13 <0.5 0.02
JWD21-01 267.5 268 0.5 0.01 71 1473 32 <0.5 0.48
JWD21-01 268 269.5 1.5 <0.01 43 761 66 <0.5 0.02
JWD21-01 269.5 271 1.5 <0.01 41 553 33 <0.5 0.03
JWD21-01 271 272.3 1.3 <0.01 53 875 32 <0.5 0.08
JWD21-01 272.3 273.8 1.5 <0.01 37 462 41 <0.5 0.12
JWD21-01 273.8 275 1.2 <0.01 39 453 51 <0.5 0.15
JWD21-01 275 276.25 1.25 <0.01 47 666 34 <0.5 0.08
JWD21-01 276.25 2773 1.05 <0.01 30 351 62 <0.5 0.03
JWD21-01 277.3 278.6 1.3 <0.01 71 1325 13 <0.5 0.05
JWD21-01 278.6 279.45 0.85 <0.01 87 1794 3 <0.5 0.03
JWD21-01 279.45 280.5 1.05 <0.01 68 1420 4 <0.5 0.04
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Hole From m Tom Interval m Au g/t Co ppm Ni ppm Cu ppm Ag ppm S %
JWD21-01 280.5 281 0.5 <0.01 75 1602 4 <0.5 0.01
JWD21-01 281 282.5 1.5 <0.01 89 1904 7 <0.5 0.01
JWD21-01 282.5 283.25 0.75 0.01 79 1680 24 <0.5 0.02
JWD21-01 283.25 283.75 0.5 0.84 23 202 142 <0.5 0.01
JWD21-01 283.75 284.25 0.5 <0.01 91 2196 4 <0.5 0.02
JWD21-01 284.25 285.25 1 <0.01 22 90 34 <0.5 0.02
JWD21-01 285.25 286.4 1.15 <0.01 41 788 23 <0.5 0.03
JWD21-01 286.4 287.5 1.1 <0.01 32 333 38 <0.5 0.04
JWD21-01 287.5 288.35 0.85 <0.01 25 134 42 <0.5 0.04
JWD21-01 288.35 289.75 1.4 <0.01 77 1559 15 <0.5 0.03
JWD21-01 289.75 290.4 0.65 <0.01 54 787 16 <0.5 0.04
JWD21-01 290.4 291.9 1.5 <0.01 65 1223 16 <0.5 0.05
JWD21-01 291.9 293.15 1.25 <0.01 70 1381 11 <0.5 0.03
JWD21-01 293.15 293.95 0.8 <0.01 25 197 27 <0.5 0.02
JWD21-01 293.95 295.15 1.2 <0.01 53 891 18 <0.5 0.03
JWD21-01 295.15 295.95 0.8 <0.01 89 1814 4 <0.5 0.01
JWD21-01 295.95 296.45 0.5 <0.01 87 1853 42 <0.5 0.01
JWD21-01 296.45 297.15 0.7 <0.01 97 2026 <1 <0.5 0.01
JWD21-01 297.15 297.8 0.65 <0.01 33 580 32 <0.5 0.03
JWD21-01 297.8 299.3 1.5 <0.01 27 172 33 <0.5 0.07
JWD21-01 299.3 300.6 1.3 <0.01 20 294 25 <0.5 0.02
JWD21-01 300.6 302.05 1.45 <0.01 94 2089 4 <0.5 0.02
JWD21-01 302.05 303.5 1.45 <0.01 85 1956 3 <0.5 0.02
JWD21-01 303.5 304.7 1.2 <0.01 88 1947 2 <0.5 0.03
JWD21-01 304.7 305.65 0.95 <0.01 84 1550 49 <0.5 0.51
JWD21-01 305.65 306.9 1.25 <0.01 19 130 39 <0.5 0.02
JWD21-01 306.9 308 1.1 <0.01 22 139 127 <0.5 0.05
JWD21-01 308 309.2 1.2 <0.01 90 1958 6 <0.5 0.04
JWD21-01 309.2 310.7 1.5 <0.01 27 194 58 <0.5 0.05
JWD21-01 310.7 311.95 1.25 <0.01 30 526 7 <0.5 0.02
JWD21-01 311.95 313.1 1.15 <0.01 28 549 4 <0.5 0.01
JWD21-01 313.1 314.1 1 <0.01 36 796 4 <0.5 0.01
JWD21-01 314.1 315.25 1.15 <0.01 23 448 28 <0.5 0.02
JWD21-01 315.25 316.6 1.35 0.03 62 1131 35 <0.5 0.05
JWD21-01 316.6 317.1 0.5 <0.01 54 544 129 <0.5 0.17
JWD21-01 317.1 3185 1.4 <0.01 15 157 48 <0.5 0.02
JWD21-01 318.5 319 0.5 <0.01 32 97 109 <0.5 0.11
JWD21-01 319 320.15 1.15 <0.01 33 198 65 <0.5 0.18
JWD21-01 320.15 321.6 1.45 <0.01 62 1053 42 <0.5 0.08
JWD21-01 321.6 322.75 1.15 <0.01 79 699 36 <0.5 0.07
JWD21-01 322.75 323.55 0.8 <0.01 66 1345 12 <0.5 0.01
JWD21-01 323.55 324.65 1.1 <0.01 68 1447 21 <0.5 0.02
JWD21-01 324.65 325.8 1.15 <0.01 90 2032 2 <0.5 0.01
JWD21-01 325.8 326.65 0.85 <0.01 49 1017 17 <0.5 0.01
JWD21-01 326.65 327.15 0.5 0.15 67 1406 129 <0.5 0.03
JWD21-01 327.15 327.85 0.7 0.03 33 613 11 <0.5 0.01
JWD21-01 327.85 329.35 1.5 0.02 55 1082 11 <0.5 0.02
JWD21-01 329.35 330.85 1.5 <0.01 73 1518 7 <0.5 0.01
JWD21-01 330.85 332.2 1.35 <0.01 90 1904 8 <0.5 0.02
JWD21-01 332.2 333.35 1.15 <0.01 55 1012 33 <0.5 0.03
JWD21-01 333.35 334.35 1 <0.01 25 504 12 <0.5 0.01
JWD21-01 334.35 335.45 1.1 0.01 85 1877 5 <0.5 0.01
JWD21-01 335.45 336.65 1.2 <0.01 24 369 6 <0.5 <0.01
JWD21-01 336.65 337.95 1.3 <0.01 103 2113 3 <0.5 0.01
JWD21-01 337.95 339.35 1.4 <0.01 62 1194 8 <0.5 0.02
JWD21-01 339.35 340.8 1.45 <0.01 41 475 73 <0.5 0.1
JWD21-01 340.8 341.9 1.1 <0.01 26 338 39 <0.5 0.04
JWD21-01 341.9 343.4 1.5 <0.01 91 1886 16 <0.5 0.04
JWD21-01 343.4 344.65 1.25 <0.01 65 1239 10 <0.5 0.02
